@ VENICUTD11

LONG-LASTING CUT WORK

Level D anti-cut glove with extremely fine handling and comfort of use, ideal for use
Hand protection in oily and greasy environments.

Specific benefits

%5 Easy to use

- Perfect fit so that users do not feel any discomfort in the wrist area
with prolonged use

~ Performance

- Lightweight for optimal dexterity
- The anti-slip properties of the polyurethane coating provides good
grip.

Applications

Certifications and norms « Public works

C€

Building

Finishing works / Craftsmanship

Heavy industry

Light industr
EN 388 g y
3242D Maintenance

ANSI ISEA 105
A4
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LONG-LASTING CUT WORK

@ VENICUTD11

Level D anti-cut glove with extremely fine handling and comfort of use, ideal for use

Hand protection

Standards - Details

EN388:2016+A1:2018
3 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE
2 [0-5] CUT RESISTANCE

4 [0-4] TEAR RESISTANCE
2 [0-4] PIERCE RESISTANCE
D [A-F] CUT RESISTANCE ISO 13997

A

DELTAPLUS

in oily and greasy environments.

Technical details

Glove kind

Glove family

Mechanical glove kind
Coating material and finition
Coating level

Number of layer

Gauge

Benefits element

Color

Size

Type of packaging

eopog sofel

Mechanical glove
Knitted coated glove
Knitted
Grip-textured nitrile
Palm coated

Single layer

21

Reach, Vendor pack
Grey
6,7,8,9,10,11

Sold individually
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Safety gloves

Reference

VECUTD11GR06
VECUTD11GR0O7
VECUTD11GR08
VECUTD11GR09
VECUTD11GR10
VECUTD11GR11

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

Colour

VENICUTD11
LONG-LASTING CUT WORK

Level D anti-cut glove with extremely fine handling and comfort of use, ideal for
use in oily and greasy environments.

06
07
08
09
10
1

Size

Logistics information

Designation

VENICUTD11
VENICUTD11
VENICUTD11
VENICUTD11
VENICUTD11
VENICUTD11

EAN13

3295249296926
3295249296933
3295249296940
3295249296957
3295249296964
3295249296971

Box code

13295249296923
13295249296930
13295249296947
13295249296954
13295249296961
13295249296978

etsod sofely

Multiple

60
60
60
60
60
60

sales

Minimum

12
12
12
12
12
12

sales

Weight

3.4 kg
3.6 kg
3.8kg
3.9kg
43 kg
4.5kg
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