

VENICUTD11

LONG-LASTING CUT WORK

Level D anti-cut glove with extremely fine handling and comfort of use, ideal for use in oily and greasy environments.



Specific benefits



Easy to use

 \cdot Perfect fit so that users do not feel any discomfort in the wrist area with prolonged use



Performance

- · Lightweight for optimal dexterity
- \cdot The anti-slip properties of the polyurethane coating provides good grip.

Applications

- Public works
- Building
- Finishing works / Craftsmanship
- Heavy industry
- Light industry
- Maintenance

Certifications and norms





ANSI ISEA 105

A4







VENICUTD11

LONG-LASTING CUT WORK

Level D anti-cut glove with extremely fine handling and comfort of use, ideal for use in oily and greasy environments.

Standards - Details



EN388:2016+A1:2018

3 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE 2 [0-5] CUT RESISTANCE 4 [0-4] TEAR RESISTANCE 2 [0-4] PIERCE RESISTANCE D [A-F] CUT RESISTANCE ISO 13997

Technical details

Glove kind	Mechanical glove
Glove family	Knitted coated glove
Mechanical glove kind	Knitted
Coating material and finition	Grip-textured nitrile
Coating level	Palm coated
Number of layer	Single layer
Gauge	21
Benefits element	Reach, Vendor pack
Color	Grey
Size	6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11
Type of packaging	Sold individually







VENICUTD11

LONG-LASTING CUT WORK

Level D anti-cut glove with extremely fine handling and comfort of use, ideal for use in oily and greasy environments.

Logistics information										
Reference	Colour	Size	Designation	EAN13	Box code	Multiple sales	Minimum sales	Weight		
VECUTD11GR06	Grey	06	VENICUTD11	3295249296926	13295249296923	60	12	3.4 kg		
VECUTD11GR07	Grey	07	VENICUTD11	3295249296933	13295249296930	60	12	3.6 kg		
VECUTD11GR08	Grey	08	VENICUTD11	3295249296940	13295249296947	60	12	3.8 kg		
VECUTD11GR09	Grey	09	VENICUTD11	3295249296957	13295249296954	60	12	3.9 kg		
VECUTD11GR10	Grey	10	VENICUTD11	3295249296964	13295249296961	60	12	4.3 kg		
VECUTD11GR11	Grey	11	VENICUTD11	3295249296971	13295249296978	60	12	4.5 kg		

